RevoMotion™
Reverse Shoulder Arthroplasty System
Value Analysis Committee Brochure
2
Anika is a global joint preservation company that creates and delivers
meaningful advancements in early intervention orthopedic care. We
partner with clinicians to understand what they need most to treat their
patients and we develop minimally invasive products that restore active

Reverse Pin Kit
17
Ordering Information
RevoMotion™ Reverse Shoulder Arthroplasty System
Instrument Trays
8000-540A Reverse Shoulder Instrument Set, A
8000-540B Reverse Shoulder Instrument Set, B
8RGH-D001 Reverse Pin Kit
Adapter Rings
8RC1-5000 Adapter Ring, 0
8RC1-5001 Adapter Ring, 1
8RC1-5002 Adapter Ring, 2
8RC1-5003 Adapter Ring, 3
8RC1-5004 Adapter Ring, 4
8RC1-5005 Adapter Ring, 5
8RC1-5006 Adapter Ring, 6
8RC1-5007 Adapter Ring, 7
8RC1-5008 Adapter Ring, 8
Humeral Liners
8RL0-3200 Humeral Liner, 32mm, +0 Lateral Offset
8RL2-3220 Humeral Liner, 32mm, +2 Lateral Offset
8RL4-3240 Humeral Liner, 32mm, +4 Lateral Offset

8RG2-40EC Eccentric Glenosphere, 40mm, +2 Lateral Offset
18
Ordering Information
RevoMotion™ Reverse Shoulder Arthroplasty System
8.0mm Center Screws
8RS4-1020 Center Screw, Ø 8.0mm x 20mm
8RS4-1025 Center Screw, Ø 8.0mm x 25mm
8RS4-1030 Center Screw, Ø 8.0mm x 30mm
8RS4-1035 Center Screw, Ø 8.0mm x 35mm
8RS4-1040 Center Screw, Ø 8.0mm x 40mm
8RS4-1045 Center Screw, Ø 8.0mm x 45mm
4.5mm Peripheral Locking Screws
8RS7-2015 Locking Screw, Ø 4.5mm x 15mm
8RS7-2020 Locking Screw, Ø 4.5mm x 20mm
8RS7-2025 Locking Screw, Ø 4.5mm x 25mm
8RS7-2030 Locking Screw, Ø 4.5mm x 30mm
8RS7-2035 Locking Screw, Ø 4.5mm x 35mm
8RS7-2040 Locking Screw, Ø 4.5mm x 40mm
8RS7-2045 Locking Screw, Ø 4.5mm x 45mm
8RS7-2050 Locking Screw, Ø 4.5mm x 50mm
4.5mm Peripheral Non-Locking Screws
8RS8-2015 Non-Locking Screw, Ø 4.5mm x 15mm
8RS8-2020 Non-Locking Screw, Ø 4.5mm x 20mm
8RS8-2025 Non-Locking Screw, Ø 4.5mm x 25mm